	04	112	8	8	9
--	----	-----	---	---	---

ZIMMETOSAMB

L	1	,
	ı	ı

П	OBTS Number	ARREST / No Juvenile	OTICE TO Referral Re		1. Arrest 2. N.T.A.	Request for Warran Request for Capias	it 1	renie
w l	Agency ORI Number Agency Nam	ACH COUNTY SI	HERIFE'S	OFFICE	Agency Report Num 06- 21129	iber (N.T.A.'s only) 442		
- L	FLO 30000	Misdemeanor	5. Ordin	nance	Weapon Seized		Multiple Clearance	101
IST.	as apply 2. Trailic resolvy La	. Traffic Misdemeanor	6. Othe		2 2. No e (Business Name, Ad	dress)	Indicator	101
NA C	Location of Arrest (Including Name of Business) 1009 16th ave North, city of lake worth beach fl 334			1009 16th ave	North, city of la	ke worth beach fl	33460	
*	Date of Arrest 11/18/2021 Time of Arrest 2240	Booking Date Book	ing Time Jai	I Date Ja	ail Time Locat	IDN OF VEHICLE		
H	Name (Last, First, Middle)			<u>,, </u>	Alias (Name, DOB, S	oc. Sec. #, Etc.)		
	Lynch, Ashley, Marie	of Birth	Height	Weight	Eye Color		oop.oz.	Build
	W - White I - American Indian B - Black 0- Oriental/Asian	6/25/19	86	5'02	110 bro		n of: Y	ned Unk.
	Scars, Marks, Tatoos, Unique Physical Features (Location,	Type, Description)			ingle NO	NE Akcohol I	Influence	
Ę	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number) 5784 Sullivan Rd, Jupiter, FL 33458	(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Phone / 5613521	Residence 1. City 2. County	3. Florida 4. Out of St	ate 2
DEFENDAN	Permanent Address (Street, Apt. Number)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Phone	Address :		
DEF) Stroot	(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Phone	Occupati	on	
	Business Address (Name, Street)			F 10 C A1		server	State) I C	itizenship
	D/L Number, State Soc L520013867250, FL	Sec. Number		INS Number		Place of Birth (City S springfields, mas	s u	sa
	Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle)			Race Sex	Date of Birth	1. Arrested 2. At Large	☐ 3. Felor ☐ 4. Misd ☐ 5. Juve	emeanor
CO-DE	Co-Dafendant Name (Last, First, Middle)			Race Sex	Date of Birth	1. Arrestad	3. Felor	ny ameanor
Ľ		(HICH)			fiddle)	2. At Large	5. Juve	nile
	Parent Name (Last) Legal Custodian Other:	No	10		State)	(7:5)	Business Phone	
1	Address (Street, Apt. Number)	- (Cing)	•		State)	(Zip)	()_	
	Notified by: (Name)		Date	Time	Jidwenille Dispon 1. Hamaleta pro Dept. and Re	tion 2. TO	T HRS / DYS	
UVENILE	Released To: (Name)		Relationship	C	Days and Ma	oleven and the second	Date	Time
Ę	The state of the s	I I defendant's parents II	ne child and / o	r parent was fipiel	School Attens	ted		Grade
	The above address provided bydefendant and / or to keep the Juvenile Court Clerk (Phone 355-2526) info	ormed of any change of No (Reason)	address.	V VI	CHIN M)TIFICATI	ON-	
1	Property Crime? Description of Property Yes No				REO	ÜRED		
2005	Drug Activity S. Sell R. Smuggle K. Di. N. N/A B. Buy D. Deliver Di. R. Passess T. Traffic E. Use	spense/ M Manufactur stribute Produce/ Cultivate	re/ Z. Other	Drug Type N. N/A A. Amphetamine	B. Barbiturate C. Cocaine E. Heroin	M. Marijuana O. Opium/Denv.	P. Paraphernaka/ Equipment S. Synthetics	U. Unknown Z. Other
۲	P. Possess T. Traffic E. Use Charge Description	Counts	Domestic Violence	Statute Violation			Violatio	n of ORD #
ARGE	Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit	Offense #	⊕Y □N	784.03(1)(a)(Warrant Capies	· ·		Bond	
ĕ	n n	21129442	Domestic	Statute Violation	Number		Violati	on of ORD#
g.	Charge Description	Counts	Violence Y N				10.53	
CHARG	Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit	Offense #		Warrant / Capias	Number		3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	ending.
H	Charge Description	Counts	Domestic Vialence	Statute Violation	Number		E 1 1990	on of ORD #
PABCE	Drug Activity Drug Type Amount I Unit	Offense #	OY ON	Warrent / Capias	Number	G	Bond _	0
[Counts	Domestic	Statute Violation	Number		F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ion of ORM # U
Į,	Charge Description		Violence				C Bond	
00000	Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit	Offense #		Warrant / Capia	s Number		F33 Cm 6 00110	<u> </u>
t	Location (Court, Room Number, Address) South County Courthouse, Courtroom #1, 200 W. Atlantic Ave., Delray Beach, FL 33444 - Ph: (561) 355-2996							
00.00	South County Courthouse, Courtroom #	, 200 W. Ausnuc A	ve., Dellay	Deating FL J.	(551)			
	Month Day	Year Year	E OFFENSE	Time	PAY THE FINE SUB	AM SCRIBED. LUNDERS	PM TAND THAT SHOU	LD I WILLFULLY
	I AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESI FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED	BY THIS NOTICE TO API	PEAR, THAT I	MAY BE HELD IN	CONTEMPT OF COU 11/18/20		OR MY ARREST SI	HALL BE ISSUED
	Signature of Defendant (or Juvenile and Pa	rent /Custodian)			ate Signed		
ŀ	HOLD for other Agency	Signature of Arresting O	fficer		Name Verifica	tion (Printed by Arrestee)	
	Name Resisted Arrest	Name of Arresting Offic	er (Print)	I.D. #	(PRINT)	Sp. 4 .		DAGE
Ē	Suicidal Other:	DS Collura (26708 Transporting Officer	B)	26708 Agenc	;y	W		PAGE 1 1
Ĭ	10 10 PFO'NEM 740" Pouch#	DS Collura (26	708) 267		O Witness here	if subject signed with an	ENDANT (N.T.A.'s O	1 OF 1

٦٥	BTS Number	PROBABLE CAUSE AF		1. Ar 2. N.	T.A. 4. Re	quest for quest for	Warrant Capias	1	Juvenile	n
≥ ∧	agency ORI Number Agency Na	DEACH COUNTY SHEDIEE'			21129442					
NIMON F		BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S	ordinance		Special Notes					
l a:	heck as many 2. Traffic Felony	4. Traffic Misdemeanor 6. C	Other Alias			Race	Sex	Date of Birt	h	_
JEF Z	lame (Last, First, Middle) Lynch, Ashley, Marie					w	F	6/25/1986		_
	Charge Description	784.03(1)(a)(1)	Charge Description	n						
& —	iomestic battery	764.03(1)(4)(1)	Charge Descriptio	n						
H	Charge Description					Race	Sex	Date of Birt	h	
٧	Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle) Guadi, Richard, Glenn	_				w	M	01/24/1971 s Source		
l≊h	ocal Address (Street, Apt, Number)	(City)	(State) (zip)	Phone) 561889483	31	700,00	. Godina		
	311 3rd Lane, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 3 Business Address (Name, Street)	(City)	(State) (zip)	Phone	`		Occup	ation	_	
	The undersigned certifies and swears that he/she he	at the bestiance and	door ballage that the	above de	med Defendant	committe	ed the folk	owing violation	of law.	
П	The Person taken into custody					who	told			
11	committed the below acts in my presence	G. 45-4 5	bbserved by e/she saw the arr	ested pe	rson commit	the belo	w acts.	7		
Π	admitting to the below facts.	X was f	ound to have com	mited the	below acts.	resulting	g from m			on.
	0a the 18 day of 11		□ A. M. 🗶 P.M.							
1 +	On 11/18/21 I was dispatched to the	e location of 1009 16th Ave No	rth in the city	of Lal	ce Worth	beach	FL in	reference	to a dome	estic
	On 11/18/21 I was dispatched to the battery.	ic location of 1005 to	·							
	•		-d the followin							ļ
11	Upon arrival, I made contact with She works as a server at a restaur	Ashley Marie Lynch who state	he stated whe	ng. n she le	ft work st	ne mad	le atte	mpts to co	ntact her	
	She works as a server at a restaur son's father, Richard Guadi. He a	nswered the phone but did not	speak to her	and hu	ng up. She	furth	er exp	lained she	knew it v	vas told
	son's father, Richard Guadi. He a late but wanted to pick up her chi	ld. She drove to Richard Guad	i's house and	knocke	d on the d	loor. H	le ansv she wa	verea ine s so late. I	goor and but he did	not
	her that her son was already in be	d and now is not a good time to	ogn't listaning	to her	When as	ked w	hat she	e meant sl	ne stated s	he
	want to listen to her. She stated she charged at him. She stated he the	ne "came at nim" because he w	When asked t	o obse	rve the are	a she	stated	she was s	truck, I	.
	charged at him. She stated he the observed no marks bruising or in	jury to indicate any physical st	rikes to her h	ead. I i	nquired A	shley :	about	her right i	hand and	tne
	liniury causing her to bleed. She st	ated she threw her phone much	tiple times and	d the D	roken gias	is cut i	ici iiai	iu. Siie iu	ii tiiti	- 1
	explained the cut from her hand	was not from Richard.								
STATEMENT	After making contact with Ashley	, I made contact with Richard	who stated th	at he r	eceived a	phone	call fr	om Ashle	y asking to	0 ng
ATE	After making contact with Ashley pick up the child in common. He	tried to explain that the kid is i	in bed but she	did no	t want to a	accept red th	tnat a e door	s an answ	shley aski	ng
		loud banging on the iront door	did mat li	lea tha	onswer Si	he hea	an to c	harge at l	nim and fo	rce
CAUSE	to take her child. He told her he's her way into the residence. He st	s aiready asteep to which she ag ated he tried pushing her back	outside but sh	ie state	d to scrate	ch his	arms.	He was at	ole to push	her
S S	her way into the residence. He strout of the residence and he asked	her to leave multiple times. Sh	e refused to le	eave ar	id call 911	. She t	lung u her b	p the pho roken ph	ne anu ve one. She t	hen
88 88	out of the residence and he asked to throw the phone multiple time was able to strike Richard in the	s breaking the phone. She pick	ed up ner pno inside. He stat	ne and ed she	began to s	mear	blood	on his ho	use for no	
PROBABI	was able to strike Richard in the	groin. He was able to go back t	11131461 114 100							
	1100000	Y			becomed B	lichar	le to h	e covered	in blood	on
	Upon observing Richard, I obser his arms and the left shoulder bl	ved a long scratch mark on his	i left arm. I IU I blood to be s	rtner o mear o	utside of t	he hou	ise on	the patio	area of th	e
		ade of his shift. I also observed	Dioon to De a							
- {	front door.				- Lassanir I	ESS 79	M 03/1)(a)(1) oc	curred by	,
١	Based on statements made by bo	th parties I have determined th	he actions of d	lomesti	c Dattery	F33 /0	1)20.4	.)(a)(1) 0 0	curred by	
	Ashley Marie Lynch towards Ric	chard Guadi.							•	
	This case is cleared by arrest.									
1	This case is cleared by arrest.									
ĺ										
	This case is cleared by arrest. STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEAUTY	DS Collura (26708)							
	STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEAUTY (Signature of Arrestingular Stripetive Officer)		•		2.	ī)S (^^	lurs		
Tive	STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEAUTY (Signature of Arrestingular Stripetive Officer)	and subscribed before me this 18 day of	11		20 <u>21</u>	by <u>[</u>	OS Col	lura		
TENTINE	STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEAUTY (Signature of Arrestingular Stripetive Officer)	and subscribed before me this 18 day of	11			by <u>[</u>	OS Col	ilura		
INT A STATE	STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BETTER (Signalure of Arrestings Davestigative Officer)	and subscribed before me this 18 day of is personally known to me and/or produced identifications.	11			by <u>[</u>	OS Col	llura	 	PAGE 1

Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office DOMESTIC VIOLENCE/DATING VIOLENCESUPPLEMENTAL PROBABLE CAUSE FORM (Submit this form with the original Probable Cause affidavit)

Suspect: Lynch, A	shley, Marie	;	DOB: <u>6/25/1986</u>	Case #: 21	129442
Victim: Guadi, R	ichard, Glei	nn DOB	: 01/24/1971	Race: W	Sex: M
					4
		Victim ☑ Ye		ndant Yes	3 No
911 Call:	M Yes No	Caller:			
Weapon Used:		Туре:			70 E
		Name:			
=		If yes, weeks			
Injuries:	⊠ Yes □ No	Description: scratch			
Medical Treatment:					
At Scene:	□ Yes ❷ No	Paramedies:			
At Hospital:	🛘 Yes 🛭 No	Hospital:	Physicis)=:	
Are Children Living	g in H ee ne?	☑ Yes ☐ No	DCF Notifie	ed? RYes	B □ No
Name: Angelo Guadi	<u>i</u>			DOB:	07 / 2 /2015
Name: brooklyn Gua	ıdi			DOB:	10 / 08 / 2017
Name:				DOB:	_/_/_
Injunction	☐ Yes ☑ No	Case #:			-
No Contact Order	☐ Yes ☑ No	Case #:			
Alcohol or Drugs	□ Yes 🛛 No	□ Unknown			
Prior History of De	mestic/Dating	Violence □ Yes 🛭 No			
Defendant's Statem	ents 🛛 Yes	No If yes, □writ	tten 🗆 recorded	□orai	
First words Defende	ant said when	you responded to see	ne:		
Victim's Statements	8 Yes	□ No If yes, Ewrit	tten Drecorded	Doral	
First words Victim	said when you	responded to scene:			
		 			
		-	n an hour of the incid		
			P	hone ()	-
Observations of Vic	, -				
□ Upset □ Cry	ring 🗆 Fea	rful Hysterica	l 🛮 Afraid	⊠ Calm	Nervous
■ Complained of pa		er			
Victim Contact Info	armation:	D. 1 C. 1 FT 42	410		
Local Address: 31	1 3rd Lane, Palm	Beach Gardens, FL 33-	118		
DI	/ \ ££199041	P21 177) C-11	<i>(</i>)	·····
	56188948) Cell	<u> </u>	
Employer:				ne ()	-
Address:			1 1101	··	
WARTERS!					

SUSPECT/OFFENDER: Lynch, Ashley, Marie

VICTIM NOTIFICATION FORM

This form must be completed when one of the following crime(s) has been committed:

- Homicide (Ch. 782)

- Sexual Offense (Ch. 794)

- Attempted Murder

PBSO 00029A REV. 4199

- Attempted Sexual Offense

- Stalking (F.S. 784.048)

- Domestic Violence - (This includes any assault, aggravated assault, battery, aggravated battery, sexual assault, sexual battery, stalking, aggravated stalking or any criminal offense resulting in physical injury or death of one family member or household member by another, who is or was residing in the same single dwelling.)

Upon completion, this form must accompany the booking paperwork. If applying for a warrant, attach this form to the filing packet.

1. In	cident Report #:	21129442	Agency:		sniey
0	ffense: domestic ba	ttery			le
Sı	uspect/Offender: <u>L</u>	ynch, Ashley, Marie			ا معال
D	.O.B. <u>6/25/1986</u>	Race:	W S	ex: F Sex: M	Ή≥
				~ \$	Marie
2. W	Varrant # (s):				
				5	
3.a. Vi	ctim's name: Gua	idi, Richard, Glenn	D.O.B. <u>01/24/1971</u> R	ace: W Sex: M	ادً
	ddress: 311 3rd Lar				2
C	city: Palm Beach Gar	rdens, FL 33418			1
Н	Iome #- <u>0 56188948</u>	Work #: <u>0</u>	Oth	er:	S
				2	R
b. V	ictim's next of kin,	friend or neighbor:			S S
Α	ddress:				SE
C	City:	Y			`≷
H	Iome #:	Work #:	Oth	CONFIDENTIALITY	^R!
NOTE: PURS	UANT TO F.S. 119.07, T	THE CONTENTS OF THIS F	ORM MAY BE SUBJECT TO	CUNFIDENTIALITY.	\begin{align*} \text{A}
Victim/F	Relation Notifica	tion Waiver and C	Confidential Inform	ation Request.	COURT CASE/WARRANT#
Victimiz					i
(che	eck applicable boxes)		™. Jl the amoutoo is	r relegged from overeds	,
	Waiver:	choose not to be notif	fied when the arrestee is	s released from custody	′·
	17	INIERCE CACECI	on on this form be kept stalking, child abuse,		le
Printe	ed name of person w	aiving notification: $f G$	uadi, Richard, Glenn		
Deput	ty's Name: DS Collu	ev (Warrant Application)	I.D.# 26708 Yellow/Warrants Section	Date: 11/18/2021 Pink/Central Records	



Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

ſ	х	Florida State Statute	Description	Page Number(s)
Î		119.071(2)(d)	Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.	
ions		943.053, 943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.	
L/E Exemptions		119.071(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.	
ι⁄ε Ε _ν		119.071(2)(f)	Confidential informants (Cls).	
	⊐	119.071(2)(e)	Confession.	
S.		985.04(1)	Juvenile offender records.	
mptio		119.071(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.	
Public Info. Exemptions		395.3025(7)(a), 456.057(7)(a)	Medical information.	
lic Inf		394.4615(7)	Mental health information.	
Pub		119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.	
	☒	(iii) 119.0714(1)(i)-(j), (2)(a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers.	2
		(viii) 394.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.	
(53)		(xii) 741.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.	
Rule		(xiii) 119.071(2)(h), 119.0714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.	
Florida Rules of Judicial Administration 2.420 (Rule of 23)				
l Administra	=			
s of Judicia				
Florida Rule				
ā			Other:	
Other		\	Other:	

REVIEW COMPLETED BY

Booking Number: 2021029074	Date: 11/19/2021
	Specialist Name/ID: M. Tooks #8557